
ogółem
§3 ust. 2 pkt 

2 lit. a)*)

§3 ust. 2 pkt 

2 lit. b)*)

§3 ust. 2 pkt 

2 lit. c)*)

300100 powiat chodzieski 47484 37464 37396 68 0 68 61 4 3
300101 m. ChodzieŜ 19737 16152 16126 26 0 26 24 2 0
300102 gm. Budzyń 8413 6437 6430 7 0 7 7 0 0
300103 gm. ChodzieŜ 5515 4284 4280 4 0 4 4 0 0
300104 gm. Margonin 6358 4948 4935 13 0 13 12 0 1
300105 gm. Szamocin 7461 5643 5625 18 0 18 14 2 2

300200
powiat czarnkowsko-trzcianecki 87776 68625 68399 226 0 226 200 8 18

300201 m. Czarnków 11630 9471 9445 26 0 26 20 3 3
300202 gm. Czarnków 10887 8330 8288 42 0 42 40 0 2
300203 gm. Drawsko 6007 4728 4695 33 0 33 28 0 5
300204 gm. KrzyŜ Wielkopolski 8844 6995 6980 15 0 15 14 1 0
300205 gm. Lubasz 7158 5414 5390 24 0 24 21 1 2
300206 gm. Połajewo 6209 4694 4688 6 0 6 6 0 0
300207 gm. Trzcianka 24207 18987 18928 59 0 59 50 3 6
300208 gm. Wieleń 12834 10006 9985 21 0 21 21 0 0

301600 powiat obornicki 56621 44138 44014 124 0 124 118 2 4
301601 gm. Oborniki 31800 25047 24983 64 0 64 63 0 1
301602 gm. Rogoźno 17491 13509 13472 37 0 37 32 2 3
301603 gm. Ryczywół 7330 5582 5559 23 0 23 23 0 0

301900 powiat pilski 136989 107679 107463 216 0 216 173 7 36
301901 m. Piła 73569 59522 59426 96 0 96 73 0 23
301902 gm. Białośliwie 4900 3723 3714 9 0 9 8 0 1
301903 gm. Kaczory 7587 5774 5742 32 0 32 32 0 0
301904 gm. ŁobŜenica 10090 7564 7556 8 0 8 8 0 0
301905 gm. Miasteczko Krajeńskie 3240 2500 2492 8 0 8 8 0 0
301906 gm. Szydłowo 8097 6098 6080 18 0 18 13 3 2
301907 gm. Ujście 8133 6315 6307 8 0 8 8 0 0
301908 gm. Wyrzysk 14445 10966 10943 23 0 23 11 3 9
301909 gm. Wysoka 6928 5217 5203 14 0 14 12 1 1
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302400 powiat szamotulski 86315 68220 67981 239 1 238 228 2 8
302401 m. Obrzycko 2311 1819 1816 3 0 3 3 0 0
302402 gm. Duszniki 8276 6435 6425 10 0 10 10 0 0
302403 gm. Kaźmierz 7216 5617 5560 57 0 57 53 2 2
302404 gm. Obrzycko 4243 3333 3315 18 0 18 16 0 2
302405 gm. Ostroróg 4920 3847 3827 20 0 20 20 0 0
302406 gm. Pniewy 12213 9508 9454 54 1 53 52 0 1
302407 gm. Szamotuły 28423 22753 22731 22 0 22 22 0 0
302408 gm. Wronki 18713 14908 14853 55 0 55 52 0 3

302800 powiat w ągrowiecki 68292 53183 53073 110 0 110 108 0 2
302801 m. Wągrowiec 24506 19770 19736 34 0 34 34 0 0
302802 gm. Damasławek 5707 4442 4437 5 0 5 5 0 0
302803 gm. Gołańcz 8615 6568 6555 13 0 13 11 0 2
302804 gm. Mieścisko 6068 4569 4558 11 0 11 11 0 0
302805 gm. Skoki 8733 6725 6696 29 0 29 29 0 0
302806 gm. Wapno 3161 2461 2458 3 0 3 3 0 0
302807 gm. Wągrowiec 11502 8648 8633 15 0 15 15 0 0

303100 powiat złotowski 70430 54583 54460 123 0 123 120 2 1
303101 m. Złotów 18747 14983 14938 45 0 45 44 0 1
303102 gm. Jastrowie 11877 9170 9162 8 0 8 6 2 0
303103 gm. Krajenka 7497 5726 5717 9 0 9 9 0 0
303104 gm. Lipka 5738 4350 4335 15 0 15 15 0 0
303105 gm. Okonek 9216 7233 7216 17 0 17 17 0 0
303106 gm. Tarnówka 3199 2426 2417 9 0 9 9 0 0
303107 gm. Zakrzewo 4896 3741 3732 9 0 9 9 0 0
303108 gm. Złotów 9260 6954 6943 11 0 11 11 0 0

R a z e m : 553907 433892 432786 1106 1 1105 1008 25 72
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300202 gm. Czarnków
300203 gm. Drawsko
300204 gm. KrzyŜ Wielkopolski
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300206 gm. Połajewo
300207 gm. Trzcianka
300208 gm. Wieleń

301600 powiat obornicki

301601 gm. Oborniki
301602 gm. Rogoźno
301603 gm. Ryczywół

301900 powiat pilski

301901 m. Piła
301902 gm. Białośliwie
301903 gm. Kaczory
301904 gm. ŁobŜenica
301905 gm. Miasteczko Krajeńskie
301906 gm. Szydłowo
301907 gm. Ujście
301908 gm. Wyrzysk
301909 gm. Wysoka
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135 135 82 50 3 0 0 0 0
62 62 40 22 0 0 0 0 0
17 17 13 4 0 0 0 0 0
19 19 17 2 0 0 0 0 0
18 18 4 13 1 0 0 0 0
19 19 8 9 2 0 0 0 0

352 352 227 107 18 0 0 0 0
22 22 4 15 3 0 0 0 0
62 62 45 15 2 0 0 0 0
16 16 4 7 5 0 0 0 0
25 25 8 17 0 0 0 0 0
14 14 3 9 2 0 0 0 0
17 17 8 9 0 0 0 0 0

118 118 90 22 6 0 0 0 0
78 78 65 13 0 0 0 0 0

120 120 61 55 4 0 0 0 0
68 68 39 28 1 0 0 0 0
37 37 15 19 3 0 0 0 0
15 15 7 8 0 0 0 0 0

585 585 350 199 36 0 0 0 0
247 247 90 134 23 0 0 0 0

9 9 5 3 1 0 0 0 0
50 50 43 7 0 0 0 0 0

147 147 135 12 0 0 0 0 0
6 6 2 4 0 0 0 0 0

23 23 12 9 2 0 0 0 0
20 20 12 8 0 0 0 0 0
67 67 42 16 9 0 0 0 0
16 16 9 6 1 0 0 0 0
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302400 powiat szamotulski

302401 m. Obrzycko
302402 gm. Duszniki
302403 gm. Kaźmierz
302404 gm. Obrzycko
302405 gm. Ostroróg
302406 gm. Pniewy
302407 gm. Szamotuły
302408 gm. Wronki

302800 powiat w ągrowiecki

302801 m. Wągrowiec
302802 gm. Damasławek
302803 gm. Gołańcz
302804 gm. Mieścisko
302805 gm. Skoki
302806 gm. Wapno
302807 gm. Wągrowiec

303100 powiat złotowski

303101 m. Złotów
303102 gm. Jastrowie
303103 gm. Krajenka
303104 gm. Lipka
303105 gm. Okonek
303106 gm. Tarnówka
303107 gm. Zakrzewo
303108 gm. Złotów

R a z e m :
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1*)

§3 ust. 4 pkt 

2*)

§3 ust. 4 pkt 

3*)
ogółem
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2*)
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RóŜowe - część B

Karty dodatkowe

RóŜowe 

ogółem Część 

A i B

RóŜowe - część A

325 325 205 112 8 0 0 0 0
7 7 3 4 0 0 0 0 0

23 23 19 4 0 0 0 0 0
20 20 9 9 2 0 0 0 0
7 7 3 2 2 0 0 0 0

12 12 9 3 0 0 0 0 0
45 45 15 29 1 0 0 0 0
78 78 42 36 0 0 0 0 0

133 133 105 25 3 0 0 0 0

159 159 93 64 2 0 0 0 0
54 54 20 34 0 0 0 0 0
12 12 8 4 0 0 0 0 0
31 31 22 7 2 0 0 0 0
11 11 8 3 0 0 0 0 0
7 7 3 4 0 0 0 0 0

18 18 15 3 0 0 0 0 0
26 26 17 9 0 0 0 0 0

219 219 118 100 1 0 0 0 0
79 79 35 43 1 0 0 0 0
22 22 11 11 0 0 0 0 0
22 22 12 10 0 0 0 0 0
27 27 18 9 0 0 0 0 0
17 17 10 7 0 0 0 0 0
9 9 5 4 0 0 0 0 0

16 16 11 5 0 0 0 0 0
27 27 16 11 0 0 0 0 0

1895 1895 1136 687 72 0 0 0 0


